
  

Report on Skill Development Program 

by 

Jawahar Knowledge Center 

Government College for Women(A), 
Srikakulam 

In collaboration with 

Unnati Foundation    



Objective: 

1. It aims to equip the students with skill-set needed for the industry  

2. Aids them to increase employability opportunities. 

 The Jawahar Knowledge Center of Government College for Women(A), Srikakulam in 

collaboration with Unxt by Unnati has offered a 30 days training programme to the final year 

students of the college. This course has been designed keeping in view of the skill-set needed 

for creating employability opportunities to the students. The course covers topics such as 

spoken English, Employability skills, life skills, hygiene and values for the holistic development 

of the student.  

 The Principal of the college, Dr. Suryachandra Rao, along with the Placement Officer, 

Smt. I. Srilakshmi, have initiated this program to ensure students are industry-ready by 

equipping them with all the necessary skills required in the industry.  

 The Unnati Foundation has arranged for an instructor to guide the students through the 

classes efficiently.  

Fee: Free of Cost 

Daily: 2 to 2.5 hrs/day 

Days:30  
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-Time Table of the course 

             
             
             
             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Students Enrolled for the course 

Anitha Bammidi  2002703706 MPWT 7.5 9493023633 anithabammidi9949@gmail.com 
Sruthi.Borra 2002703310 MCCS 8.34 7670975355 sruthiborra1234@gmail.com 
Jayasri Pillala 2002703725 MPWT 75% 6309576522 Jayasripillala738@gmail.com 
Jeeru.Mohini 2002703224 MPCS 8.3 9381925326 mohinijeeru22@gmail.com 
G.Divya 2002703218 MPCS 8.43 9701518603 gedeladivya2002@gmail.com 
Akula.Mounika 2002703701 MPWT 7.56 8919107554 akulamounika455@gmail.com 
Akkena Swapna  2002703302 MCCS 7989043235 Swapnaakkena32  
Suneetha Samal 2002703726 MPWT 7.34 6301300971 suneethasamal@gmail.com 
Yenni.Swarna 2002703730 MPWT 9.1 8790531996 yenniswarna@gmail.com 
Panigrahi Dharani 2002703724 MPWT 70% 9391681403 dharanipanigrahi7@gmail.com 
Botcha Vasundara  2002703606 CZBC 7.9 7670930340 vasundarabotcha@gmail.com 
Panigrahi Dharika 2002703534 CBMB 80% 8332911993 swethapanigrahi16@gmail.com 
B.Bhavani 2002703705 MPWT 6303157762 balagabhavani950@gmail.com  
Tammireddi Sravanthi  2002703544 CBMB 9.5 6304279950 sravanthitammireddi@gmail.com 
Dharmana. Kiranmai 2002703508 CBMB 8.8 7386659178 dharmanakiranmai333@gmail.com 
Palaka. Anitha 2002701319 TGT 8.59 8074953743 anithapalaka4@gmailm.com 
Dontukurithi Harika 2002702213 BCOM(CA) 7.02 7286954989 harika.donthukurthi@gmail.com 

Bavisetty Sandhya Rani  2002703307 MCCS 
              
8.0 9502287524 bsandhyarani2110@gmail.com 

Navya Bommali  2002703710 MPWT 
              
7.5 8332823208 navyabommali@gmail.com 

Surla Satya Bhavani  2168509013 PG 80 6301982142 satyasurla05@gmail.com 
Sravani Tarra 2002703546 CBMB 83.5 9392315078 sravanitarra36@gmail.com 
Mailapalli Deepika 2002703718 MPWT 09502196508 Maypallideepika@gmail.com 
Cheekati Bhulakshmi  2002703425 CBZ 9 9182483081 bhulakshmicheekatiak90@gmail.com 
Mylapalli.Mounika 2002703529 CBMB 9.15 8688658371 mounimylapalli1913@gmail.com  
Dummu Balamani 2002703609 CZBC 7569533498 dummubalamani@gmail.com 
Gudivada Lakshmi  2002703411 CBZ 8 7981061910 gudivadalakshmi0@gmail.com  
Behara Neelam  2168509003 PG 7780359241 beharaneelam2000@gmail.com 
Kabothula Eswari  2002703516 CBMB 6309828791 kabothulaeswari@gmail.com 
Singuru Rajeswari  2002702252 BCOM(CA) 7207067460 rajeswarisingurusinguru@gmail.com 
Vijaya Lakshmi  2002702223 BCOM(CA) 7 9550603457 vijayalaxmikarri5@gmail.com  
Koyyana Tirumala Gowri  2002702225 BCOM(CA) 7.5 6309953982 tirumalakoyyana57@gmail.com 
Lalitha Surada 2002702257 BCOM(CA) 7.1 9550197768 lalithasurada775@gmail.com 
Dummu Sandhya 2002702214 BCOM(CA) 6.2 7207188967 Dummusandhya5@gmail.com 
Pukkalla Dharani 2002702243 BCOM(CA) 7.19 8247777619 dharanipukkalla7@gmail.com 
Manne Victor Kranthi 
Priya  2155509015 PG 7.36 7036272309 kranthimanne51@gmail.com 
Rejeti Sowmya  2168509012 PG 8 9515636267 sowmyasweety108@gmail.com 
Bongu Lavanya  2002702209 BCOM(CA) 7.41 9392211297 lavanyabongu655@gmail.com 
Korrayi Chanti  2168509006 PG 9014230734 chantikorrai608@gmail.com 
Lolugu Kamala  2002702228 BCOM(CA) 8328477067 lolugukamala9@gmail.com 
Velamala Lakshmi  2002703636 CZBC 7.3 7416849551 lakshmivelamala2003@gmail.com 
Jami Sreelatha  2002703515 CBAC 7.23 7671853091 Jamisrilatha2@gmail 
Gurugubelli Manasa  2002702217 BCOM(CA) 8.8 7670889611 gurugubellimanasa111@gmail.com 
Songali Suneetha  2002702253 BCOM(CA) 7.78 9676019940 suneethasongala2003@gmail.com 
Surada Devaki  2002703342 MCCS 6.45 8008503147 suradadevi76@gmail.com  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jannana Sowjanya 2002701508 EHP 8.14 9063905714 jannanasowjanya@gmail.com 
Kambala Ramya 2002702123 BCOM(G) 7032166946 ramyakambala379@gmail.com 
Tangi Sarika 2002702154 BCOM(G) 8019765335 sarikatangi0@gmali.com  
Pavani 2002702144 BCOM(G) 7.03 7997038392 pavanipadda2001@gmail.com 
Vanisree Kuramana  2002703327 MCCS 7.16 8019827169 vanisreekuramana@gmail.com 
Ambati Prameela  2002702201 BCOM(CA) 7.32 8328331040 ambatiprameela58@gmail.com 
Kanchu Malathi 2002703614 CZBC 8499817357 Malathi203kanchu@gmail.com 
Nageswari Swathi  2002703330 MCCS 8.5 9618640262 nswathisri0@gmail.com  
Badi Tulasibai 2002702204 BCOM(CA) 7.64 9391592835 baditulasibai952@gmail.com 
Kagana Yamuna 2002702120 BCOM(G) 9347584696 kaganayamuna17@gmail.com 
M.Akhila 2002703236 MPCS 7075014834 akhilamarpu6@gmail.com 
Seera Syamala 2002702250 BCOM(CA) 7.5 9110334231 syamalaseera80@gmail.com 
Koyya Gayatri  2002702129 BCOM(G) 6.51 7386153626 koyyagayatri2@gmail.com  
K Jhansi 2002702122 BCOM(G) 7.7 7093868178 Kambakayajhansi1@gmail.com 
Cheekati Vijayalakshmi  2002703711 MPWT 8.38 9347173214 cheekativijayalakshmi353@gmail.com 
Orulothu.Sunitha 2002703141 MPC 8260654559 orulothusunitha@gmail.com 
Attada.Neelima 2002703305 MCCS 8.01 7731908077 attadaneelima5@gmail.com 
K Sneha Kumari  2002703432 CBZ 9.03 6304148532 Ksnehakumari05@gmail.com 
Seepana Chaitanya 2002703422 CBZ 8.5 7995540769 Chaitanyaseepana75gmail.com  

Kondru Yamuna  2002702127 BCOM(G) 8 8790791037 yamunakondru7@gmail.com 
Pravallila Billingi 2002703404 CBZ 8.49 7780261883 Pravallikabillingi604@gmail.com 
Pottu Varalakshmi  2002702146 BCOM(G) 6.57 8367565063 VARA65475@gmail.com 
Yetcherla Kusuma Kumari 2168509014 PG 6.5 7672024145 kusumayetcherla@gmail.com 
Tenka Saranya  2002703448 CBZ 8.6 8019819281 tenkasaranya@gmail.com  
Andavarapu Sravani  2002701104 HEP 7.86 8328697909 asravani1005@gmail.com  
Janka Kavya Sri 2002701121 HEP 7 9703923488 jankakavyasri@gmail.com 
Jallu. Deepika 2002702220 BCOM(CA) 6.3 8019714691 jalludeepika15@gmail.com 
Potnuru Saisree 2002702241 BCOM(CA) 6.5 8106640192 saisreepotnuru955@gmail.com 
G. Akhila 2002703219 MPCS 8.9 6281464720 akhilaankitha46@gmail.com 
Boddepalli. Satyavathi 2002701403 HESW 7439104580 boddepallisatya02@gmail.com 
Ravada Malathi 2002701147 HEP 7.57 06301105384 rmalathi3107@gmail.com 
V.Laxmidharani 2002701214 TEP 7.43 8555829577 dharaniveeranalla@gmail.com  
Potnuru Sarojini 2002701219 TEP 8 9573354156 sarojinipotnuru123@gmail.com 



News about the event in print media  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


